20
Tapered Round “PF” Poles
Area Lighting
18"
L
P F 3 5 - 1 0 5 5 E - A B 1 A
APPLICATION
Poles are suitable for post-top luminaires or floodlights when installed

Standard finish is rotary polished aluminum. Painted and anodized
finishes are also available. Consult your representative for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1- Pole Style
PF = TAPERED ROUND
2- Mounting Height
10 = 10'
12 = 12'
15 = 15'
18 = 18'
20 = 20'
3- Bottom Diameter
4 = 4"
5 = 5"
6 = 6"
7 = 7"
8 = 8"
10 = 10"
12 = 12"
4- Top Diameter
30 = 3.0"
35 = 3.5"
40 = 4.0"
45 = 4.5"
50 = 5.0"
55 = 5.5"
80 = 8.0"
5- Thickness
A = .125"
B = .156"
C = .188"
E = .250"
6- Color Option
- = POLISHED
1 = BLACK
2 = LIGHT GREY
3 = BRONZE
7 = WHITE
7- Base Type
AB = ANCHOR BOLT BASE
DB = DIRECT BURIAL
8- Mounting Type
1 = 2 3/8" TENON 4.25" LONG
2 = 2 7/8" TENON 4.25" LONG
3 = 2 3/8" TENON 6" LONG
4 = 2 7/8" TENON 6" LONG
9- Receptacle Option
A = ABOVE HAND HOLE
B = 10FT FROM BASE
C = 2FT FROM POLE TOP
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91
25 = 25'
30 = 30'
35 = 35'
40 = 40'
21
PFTapered Round "PF" Aluminum Poles
Area Lighting - Post-Top
and Floodlighting
21
A
S
BC
ANCHOR BASE DETAIL ANCHOR BASE DETAIL DIRECT BURIAL TENON
E
18"
D
POLE SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Length TAPER WALL
CATALOG
NUMBER
ANCHOR BASE DETAIL EPA
L